

Kingston Township Summer Camp Sponsorship Program June-August 2024

Kingston Township will provide summer camp sponsorships of \$10.00 per day, up to a total of \$350.00 per child, for the 2024 camp season at the two Back Mountain camps-JCC Summer Camp and Camp Orchard Hill. Kingston Township is not affiliated with the JCC Camp or Camp Orchard Hill. You must be a resident of KINGSTON TOWNSHIP to be eligible for the sponsorship. There are a limited number of sponsorships available based on Kingston Township's approved budget and the sponsorships will be awarded on a first come, first served basis. Verification of residency will be required upon submission of a Sponsorship Application to Kingston Township. Registration/agreements and any waivers for the camp selected is the responsibility of the camp's administration. Contact the camp directly to register your child for their program. Your signature on this document below indicates that you agree to hold Kingston Township harmless, its Supervisors and staff from all liabilities, claims, demands and causes of action whatsoever which may arise due to the participation of you or your child/ward in said activities of the camp.

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION

1 st - Child's Name:	
2 ^{nd-} Child's Name:	
Address:	
Emails	
Email:(C)	
Camp Selected:	
JCC Summer Camp - www.friedmanjcc.org/jcc-day	r-camp/
Number of sponsorship days requested	
Camp Orchard Hill - www.camporchardhill.com	
Number of sponsorship days requested	
After verifying Kingston Township residency, you will be n awarded. The approval and the sponsorship payment will to the applicant's camp balance due.	otified of approval of a sponsorship and the amount be forwarded directly to the camp selected to be credited
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:
Print Parent/Guardian Name:	
Mail or email your application by May 24, 2024 to: Fred Shavertown, PA 18708. Email: frosencrans@kingstonte	
Kingston Township Approval: Number of days approved:	
Date Application Received:	Approval to Camp Sent: